
KALINDI COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI), EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI - 110008
ATTENDANCE RECORD : LECTURES, PRESENTATION & TUTORIAL/PRECEPTORIAL

Session : 2020                           Semester :  III                       Department : ZOOLOGY                       Course : B.Sc. (HONS.) ZOOLOGY                            Month : ……OCTOBER……………………..

Teacher's Name : …DR SHANUJA BERI………………………..………………………………….. Paper Title: …FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOCHEMISTRY   Paper Code: ….………………………                       

Paper Shared with : ……………………………………….. Total LecTures and PresentaXon : …..2…… Total Tutorials/Percept. Held : ……….……………………………

ATTENDANCE : LECUTURES 

Total

ATT. : TUT/PRECEPT

TotalDATES 13.8.
2020

17.8
.202

2 
TOT

4.9.
202

11.9
.202

14.9
.202 18.2

21.9
.202

5 
Tota

5.10
.202

9.10
.202

19.1
0.20

21.1
0.20

23.1
0.20

5 
Tota

2.11
.202

3.11
.202

Sr. No. ROLLNO NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Lect 
(i) 1 2 3 4 5

Lect 
(ii)

1 19569001 SHABI VASHISHT 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 A 1 1 1 4 1 1

2 19569002 MONU 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 A 1 1 4 1 1

3 19569004 CHANDNI 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1

4 19569006 PRIYANSHI 1 1 2 1 A 1 1 1 4 A A A 1 1 2 1 A

5 19569008 VARSHA PAPNOIE 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 A 4 A A

6 19569010 MALIKA KAPOOR 1 1 2 1 A A 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1

7 19569013 SOMYA GARG 1 A 1 1 A A 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1

8 19569014 SHIVANI MISHRA 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1

9 19569017 DEEPA BHATT 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1

10 19569020 NAHID KAUSAR 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1

11 19569025 SAKSHI CHAUHAN 1 1 2 1 A 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1

12 19569026 NANDITA 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 A 1 A A 2 1 1

13 19569027 NEHA 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1

14 19569030 SONIA 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1

15 19569031 ANMOL KUMARI 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1

16 19569032 AMRITA PRIYA 1 1 2 A A 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 A A

17 19569033 RITIKA GOSWAMI 1 A 1 1 A 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 A 4 1 1

18 19569034 YAMINI 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 A 1

19 19569035 SUSHMA 1 1 2 A A 1 1 1 3 A A A A A 0 A A

20 19569036 KOWSALYA T. 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1

21 19569037 RITU YADAV 1 A 1 1 A 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 5 A A

22 19569038 DIVYA 1 1 2 A 1 1 1 3 1 1 A 1 A 3 1 A

23 19569039 ANUSHKA YADAV 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1
24 19569040 Simran VK A A A A A A A 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 4 1 1

19569041 ARPITA 1 1 2 A A

For Office Use : Date of Receipt …………………………… Dealing Assb. (Sign.)…………………………………….……………. Signture of Teacher with date : ………………………………………………………….
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KALINDI COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI), EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI - 110008
ATTENDANCE RECORD : LECTURES, PRESENTATION & TUTORIAL/PRECEPTORIAL

Session : 2020                           Semester :  III                       Department : ZOOLOGY                       Course : B.Sc. (HONS.) ZOOLOGY                            Month : OCTOBER

Teacher's Name : …DR. SHANUJA BERI………….. Paper Title: …FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOCHEMISTRY…PRACRTICALS……………   Paper Code: ….………………………                       

Paper Shared with : ……DR.K VANDANA RANI….. Total LecTures and PresentaXon :   12…. Total Tutorials/Percept. Held : ……….……………………………

ATTENDANCE : LECUTURES 

Total

ATT. : TUT/PRECEPT

TotalDATES 13.8.
2020

20.8
.202

27.8
.202 12

3.9.
202

10.9
.202

17.9
.202

24.9
.202 Sum

16 
total

1.10
.202

8.10
.202

15.1
0.20

22.1
0.20

29.1
0.20 SUM

16 
total

Sr. No. ROLLNO NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Lect 
(i) 1 2 3 4 5

Lect 
(ii)

1 19569001 SHABI VASHISHT 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1 1 1 1 1 5 25

2 19569002 MONU 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1 1 1 1 1 5 25

3 19569004 CHANDNI 1 1 1 12 A 1 1 1 3 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 25

4 19569006 PRIYANSHI 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1 1 1 1 1 5 25

5 19569008 VARSHA PAPNOIE 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1 1 1 1 1 5 25

6 19569010 MALIKA KAPOOR 1 A 1 8 1 1 1 1 4 16 1 1 1 1 1 5 25

7 19569013 SOMYA GARG 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1 1 1 1 1 5 25

8 19569014 SHIVANI MISHRA 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1 1 1 1 1 5 25

9 19569017 DEEPA BHATT 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1 1 1 1 1 5 25

10 19569020 NAHID KAUSAR 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1 1 1 1 1 5 25

11 19569025 SAKSHI CHAUHAN 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1 A A A A 1 5

12 19569026 NANDITA 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1 1 1 1 1 5 25

13 19569027 NEHA 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1 1 1 1 1 5 25

14 19569030 SONIA 1 1 1 12 1 A 1 1 3 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 25

15 19569031 ANMOL KUMARI 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1 1 1 1 1 5 25

16 19569032 AMRITA PRIYA A A A 0 A A A A 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 5 25

17 19569033 RITIKA GOSWAMI 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1 1 1 1 1 5 25

18 19569034 YAMINI 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1 1 1 1 1 5 25

19 19569035 SUSHMA A A 1 4 A A 1 1 2 8 1 1 A A A 2 10

20 19569036 KOWSALYA T. 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1 1 1 1 1 5 25

21 19569037 RITU YADAV 1 A A 8 A 1 1 1 3 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 25

22 19569038 DIVYA 1 1 1 12 A A A 1 1 4 A 1 1 A A 2 10

23 19569039 ANUSHKA YADAV 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1 1 1 1 1 5 25
24 19569040 Simran VK A A A A A A A 1 1 4 A 1 A A A 1 25

41 Arpita 1 1 2 10

For Office Use : Date of Receipt …………………………… Dealing Assb. (Sign.)…………………………………….……………. Signture of Teacher with date : ………………………………………………………….
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KALINDI COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI), EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI - 110008
ATTENDANCE RECORD : LECTURES, PRESENTATION & TUTORIAL/PRECEPTORIAL

Session : 2020                           Semester :  V                       Department : ZOOLOGY                       Course : B.Sc. (HONS.) ZOOLOGY                            Month : ……OCTOBER……..

Teacher's Name : …DR SHANUJA BERI……….. Paper Title: ……MOLECULAR BIOLOGY THEORY……   Paper Code: ….………………………                       

Paper Shared with : ……………………………………….. Total LecTures and PresentaXon : …4… Total Tutorials/Percept. Held : ……….……………………………

ATTENDANCE : LECUTURES 

Total

ATT. : TUT/PRECEPT

TotalDATES 12.8.
2020

17.8.
2020

19.8
.202

24.8
.202

4 
Tota

1.9.
202

2.9.
202

7.9.
202

10.9
.202

14.9
.202

15.9
.202

16.9
.20

21.9
.20

23.9
.202

28.9
.202

29.9
.202

30.9
.202

15 
Tota

5.10
.202

7.10
.202

19.1
0.20

21.1
0.20

26.1
0.20

28.1
0.20

12 
Tota

2.11
.202 3

4.11
.202

Sr. No. ROLLNO NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Lect 
(i) 1 2 3 4 5

Lect 
(ii)

1 18569004 SHIKHA YADAV A A A A 0 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

2 18569005 ANKITA TAYAL 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 A 1 2 A 1 A 11 1 1 A 1 A 1 8 A A

3 18569006 ADITI 1 A 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 A 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 A 1

4 18569010 SIMRAN JHA 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 A 14 1 1 1 1 A A 8 1 1

5 18569012 KOMAL GUPTA 1 1 1 1 4 A A 2 1 1 1 A 1 A 1 A 2 9 1 1 A A 1 A 6 1 A

6 18569013 ANSHIKA 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 15 A 1 1 1 1 A 8 1 1

7 18569014 SANGEETA DEVI 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 A 1 A 2 1 2 A 1 A 11 1 1 A 1 1 1 10 A A

8 18569018 PADMA LANZES 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 A A A 1 2 A A A 8 A A 1 1 1 1 8 1 1

9 18569019 KOMAL SHARMA 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 A 1 1 A 12 1 1 1 1 A A 8 1 1

10 18569020 SNEHA 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 A 14 1 1 1 1 1 A 10 1 1

11 18569023 ARIBA SIDDIQUI 1 1 1 1 4 1 A 2 1 A 1 2 1 A 1 A A 9 A A A 1 1 1 6 A 1

12 18569024 NIKITA SHARMA 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 A 1 1 A 1 A A A A 7 A 1 A A A A 2 A A

13 18569025 REKHA 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 A 1 2 1 2 A 1 A 12 A 1 1 1 A A 6 1 1

14 18569029 ADITI TYAGI 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 A 1 2 A 1 1 12 1 1 A 1 A 1 8 A A

15 18569030 MANISHA AAGRI 1 1 1 1 4 1 A 2 A A A A 1 2 1 1 1 9 1 1 1 1 A A 8 A A

16 18569032 MENKA 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1

17 18569033 JYOTI 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1

18 18569034 SANA PARVEEN 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1

19 18569035 SONAKSHI GUPTA 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 15 1 1 1 1 A 1 10 1 1

20 18569036 SRISHTI SINGH 1 1 1 1 4 1 A 2 A 1 1 A A A A 1 1 7 A A A A A A 0 A A

21 18569037 MAHAK BAGAI 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 A 1 1 1 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 A 1

22 18569038 PRERNA 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1

23 18569039 ANJALI PRIYA 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 A 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 14 1 1 A A 1 1 8 1 1

24 18569040 TANU 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 15 A 1 1 1 1 1 10 A 1

25 18569041 SHIVIKA KHANNA 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 A 14 1 1 1 1 A A 8 1 1

26 18569042 ANCHAL TYAGI 1 1 1 A 3 A 1 2 1 1 1 A 1 A A 1 1 9 1 1 A 1 A A 6 A A

27 18569043 STANZIN LAMO 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 A 1 1 1 2 1 A 1 1 1 11 1 1 1 A A 1 8 1 1

28 18569044 STANZIN YANGDOL 1 1 1 1 4 A 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 14 1 1 1 A 1 A 8 1 1

1



29 18569046 KUSUM A A 1 1 2 1 A 2 A 1 1 A A A A 1 1 7 A A A 1 A A 2 1 1

30 18569047 ANUSHA SURESH 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1

31 18569048 KARINA 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 A 2 1 2 1 1 1 14 A 1 1 1 1 1 10 A 1

32 18569049 KAJAL RANI 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 A 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 14 1 1 1 1 1 A 10 1 1

33 18569051 VANSHIKA CHOUDHARY 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 A 1 1 1 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1

34 18569052 NUHI FATIMA 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 A A 1 13 A 1 1 1 1 1 10 1 1

35 18569053 DIVYA SAJEEV 1 A 1 1 3 1 A 2 A 1 1 A A A A 1 1 7 A 1 A 1 A A 4 A A

36 18569054 ANSHIKA TRIPATHI 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1

37 18569055 MEHTAB 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 15 1 1 1 1 1 A 10 1 1

38 18569056 AARTI RAWAL A A 1 A 1 1 1 2 A A A A 1 A 1 A 1 7 A 1 1 A A A 4 A A

For Office Use : Date of Receipt …………………………… Dealing Assb. (Sign.)…………………………………….……………. Signture of Teacher with date : ………………………………………………………….
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KALINDI COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI), EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI - 110008
ATTENDANCE RECORD : LECTURES, PRESENTATION & TUTORIAL/PRECEPTORIAL

Session : 2020                           Semester :  V                       Department : ZOOLOGY                       Course : B.Sc. (HONS.) ZOOLOGY                            Month : …OCTOBER………………………..

Teacher's Name : ……DR SHANUJA……………………..………………………………….. Paper Title: …MOLECULAR BIOLOGY PRACTICAL……………   Paper Code: ….………………………                       

Paper Shared with : ………Dr. Mamta Tripathy……………………………….. Total LecTures and PresentaXon : …...…………………………………………………………… Total Tutorials/Percept. Held : ……….……………………………

ATTENDANCE : LECUTURES 

Total

ATT. : TUT/PRECEPT

TotalDATES 14.8.
2020

21.8
.202

28.8
.202

12 
Tota

4.9.
202

11.9
.202

18.9
.202

25.9
.202 Sum

16 
Tota

Sr. No. ROLLNO NAME 1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Lect 
(i) 1 2 3 4 5

Lect 
(ii)

1 18569004 SHIKHA YADAV A A A 0 A A A A A A A

2 18569005 ANKITA TAYAL 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

3 18569006 ADITI A 1 1 8 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

4 18569010 SIMRAN JHA 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

5 18569012 KOMAL GUPTA 1 1 A 8 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

6 18569013 ANSHIKA 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

7 18569014 SANGEETA DEVI 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 A 3 12 1

8 18569018 PADMA LANZES 1 1 1 12 1 A 1 A 2 8 A

9 18569019 KOMAL SHARMA 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

10 18569020 SNEHA 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

11 18569023 ARIBA SIDDIQUI 1 A 1 8 1 1 1 A 3 12 1

12 18569024 NIKITA SHARMA 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

13 18569025 REKHA 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

14 18569029 ADITI TYAGI 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

15 18569030 MANISHA AAGRI 1 A 1 8 1 1 A 1 3 12 1

16 18569032 MENKA 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

17 18569033 JYOTI 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

18 18569034 SANA PARVEEN 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

19 18569035 SONAKSHI GUPTA 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

20 18569036 SRISHTI SINGH 1 A 1 8 A A 1 1 2 8 1

21 18569037 MAHAK BAGAI 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

22 18569038 PRERNA 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

23 18569039 ANJALI PRIYA 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 A

24 18569040 TANU 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

25 18569041 SHIVIKA KHANNA 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

26 18569042 ANCHAL TYAGI 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

27 18569043 STANZIN LAMO 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

28 18569044 STANZIN YANGDOL 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

1



29 18569046 KUSUM A 1 1 8 1 A 1 1 3 12 A

30 18569047 ANUSHA SURESH 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

31 18569048 KARINA 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

32 18569049 KAJAL RANI 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

33 18569051 VANSHIKA CHOUDHARY 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

34 18569052 NUHI FATIMA 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

35 18569053 DIVYA SAJEEV A 1 1 8 1 A 1 1 3 12 1

36 18569054 ANSHIKA TRIPATHI 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

37 18569055 MEHTAB 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 4 16 1

38 18569056 AARTI RAWAL A A 1 4 1 1 1 1 4 16 A

For Office Use : Date of Receipt …………………………… Dealing Assb. (Sign.)…………………………………….……………. Signture of Teacher with date : ………………………………………………………….

2



KALINDI COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI), EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI - 110008
ATTENDANCE RECORD : LECTURES, PRESENTATION & TUTORIAL/PRECEPTORIAL

Session : 2020                           Semester :  V                       Department : ZOOLOGY                       Course : B.Sc. (HONS.) ZOOLOGY                            Month : …OCTOBER………………………..

Teacher's Name : Dr. Shanuja Beri ……. Paper Title: ……GeneXcs PracXcal……………...………………………………………………………………   Paper Code: ….………………………                       

Paper Shared with : …Dr. Varsha Singh….. Total LecTures and PresentaXon : ……12… Total Tutorials/Percept. Held : ……….……………………………

ATTENDANCE : LECUTURES 

Total

ATT. : TUT/PRECEPT

TotalDATES 11.8.
2020

18.8.
2020

24.8
.202

25.8
.202

12 
TOT

1.9.
202

8.9.
202

15.9
.202

22.9
.202

29.9
.202 Sum

20 
Tota

6.10
.202

13.1
0.20

20.1
0.20

27.1
0.20

16 
Tota

3.11
.202

Sr. No. ROLLNO NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Lect 
(i) 1 2 3 4 5

Lect 
(ii)

1 18569004 SHIKHA YADAV A A A A 0 A A A A A A A A A A A A A

2 18569005 ANKITA TAYAL 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

3 18569006 ADITI 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

4 18569010 SIMRAN JHA 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

5 18569012 KOMAL GUPTA 1 1 A 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 A 1 1 12 A

6 18569013 ANSHIKA 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

7 18569014 SANGEETA DEVI 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 A

8 18569018 PADMA LANZES 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 A 1 1 4 16 A 1 1 1 12 1

9 18569019 KOMAL SHARMA 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

10 18569020 SNEHA 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

11 18569023 ARIBA SIDDIQUI 1 A 1 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

12 18569024 NIKITA SHARMA 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 A 4 16 1 1 1 1 16 1

13 18569025 REKHA A 1 1 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

14 18569029 ADITI TYAGI 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

15 18569030 MANISHA AAGRI 1 1 1 1 12 1 A A 1 1 3 12 1 1 1 A 12 A

16 18569032 MENKA A 1 1 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

17 18569033 JYOTI 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

18 18569034 SANA PARVEEN A 1 1 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

19 18569035 SONAKSHI GUPTA 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 A 12 1

20 18569036 SRISHTI SINGH 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 A 4 16 1 A A 1 8 1

21 18569037 MAHAK BAGAI 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

22 18569038 PRERNA 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

23 18569039 ANJALI PRIYA A 1 1 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 A A A 1 4 1

24 18569040 TANU 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 A 1 4 16 1 1 1 1 16 1

25 18569041 SHIVIKA KHANNA 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

26 18569042 ANCHAL TYAGI 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 A

27 18569043 STANZIN LAMO 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 A 1 4 16 1 A 1 1 12 1

28 18569044 STANZIN YANGDOL 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 A 1 12 1

1



29 18569046 KUSUM A 1 1 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 A 1 1 1 12 A

30 18569047 ANUSHA SURESH 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

31 18569048 KARINA 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

32 18569049 KAJAL RANI 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

33 18569051 VANSHIKA CHOUDHARY 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

34 18569052 NUHI FATIMA 1 1 1 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

35 18569053 DIVYA SAJEEV 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 A 4 16 A 1 1 1 12 1

36 18569054 ANSHIKA TRIPATHI 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

37 18569055 MEHTAB A 1 1 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 5 20 1 1 1 1 16 1

38 18569056 AARTI RAWAL A 1 A A 4 A A A 1 A 1 4 A A A A 0 A

For Office Use : Date of Receipt …………………………… Dealing Assb. (Sign.)…………………………………….……………. Signture of Teacher with date : ………………………………………………………….

2


